
The freshest frozen burger ever made.



The freshest frozen burger ever made.

Our Products
Meet the freshest frozen burger ever made. 
Then choose the way you want yours.



The freshest frozen burger ever made.

The Cloud Chopped Beef Steak Patties
Part Code Size (oz) Cs # Pieces Shape

128702 2 15 120 Round

128706 6 15 40 Cloud

128707 7 15.3 35 Cloud

128721 8 15 30 Cloud

*128722 8 13 26 Thin Cloud

128731 5.33 15 45 Cloud

128733 5.33 15 45 Thin Cloud

128741 4 15 60 Cloud

128744 4 15 60 Thin Cloud

128745 4.5 15.75 56 Cloud

128751 3.2 15 75 Cloud

128766 6 15 40 Thin Cloud

The Deluxe Cloud Choice Angus Chuck Beef Patties
Part Code Size (oz) Cs # Pieces Shape

25021 8 15 30 Cloud

25031 5.33 15 45 Cloud

25041 4 15 60 Cloud

25007 7 15.75 36 Cloud

25066 6 15 40 Thin Cloud

*Indicates Cs# and Pieces changes



The freshest frozen burger ever made.

The Cloud Black Angus Ground Beef Patties

Deluxe Stratos Cloud Seasoned Angus Chuck Beef Patties

Stratos Cloud Seasoned Beef Patties
Part Code Size (oz) Cs # Pieces Shape

1408003 5.33 15 56 Cloud

1408004 4 15 60 Cloud

1408005 3.2 15 75 Cloud

1408008 8 15 30 Cloud

1408010 10 15 24 Cloud

1408017 7 15.75 36 Cloud

Part Code Size (oz) Cs # Pieces Shape

128631 5.33 15 45 Cloud

128641 4 15 60 Cloud

Part Code Size (oz) Cs # Pieces Shape

26011 10 15 24 Cloud

26021 8 15 30 Cloud

26031 5.33 15 45 Cloud

26041 4 15 60 Cloud



The freshest frozen burger ever made.

The Cloud All Natural Angus Beef Patties

Thunder Cloud Seasoned Beef Patties
Part Code Size (oz) Cs # Pieces Shape

129831 5.33 15 45 Cloud

129841 4 15 60 Cloud

129851 3.2 15 75 Cloud

Part Code Size (oz) Cs # Pieces Shape

120831 5.33 15 45 Cloud

120841 4 15 60 Cloud

120851 3.2 15 75 Cloud



The freshest frozen burger ever made.

Find a Sales Rep

Dave Hawley
Regional Sales Manager

507-884-7015
dhawley@bih-us.com

Marianne Patch
Regional Sales Manager

978-375-1161
mpatch@bih-us.com

Butch Steakley
Regional Sales Manager

901-634-4006
bsteakley@bih-us.com

Michael Parr
Regional Sales Manager

260-438-4833
mparr@bih-us.com

Bob Ricchio
Regional Sales Manager

507-208-3754
bricchio@bih-us.com

Pete Wilkerson
Regional Sales Manager

507-206-9346
pwilkerson@bih-us.com

Tony Anselmi
Area Manager
313-806-1071

aanselmi@bih-us.com
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